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Resolution

2026.2

2026.3

2026.4

2026.5

2026.6

2026.7

2026.8 Adopt the Pro-Housing Community Pledge

ADJOURN
The next regular meeting of the Town Board will be held on February 25, 2026, 7:00 PM, 

at the Long Lake Town Hall

7:00 PMFriday, January 28, 2026

RESOLUTIONS 

Subject

Authorizing the Highway Law §284 Agreement for Expenditure of Town Highway Funds for Fiscal Year 2026

Opening Prayer

TOWN SUPERVISOR REPORT

BOARD APPROVALS
Board Meeting Minutes from the December 17th, 2025 Regular Meeting

TOWN COUNCILMEN COMMENTS

PUBLIC COMMENTS

ONGOING BUSINESS

Jennings Park Pond General Updates 

A duly noticed organizational meeting of the

TOWN BOARD
of the

TOWN OF LONG LAKE
Hamilton County, State of New York

Board Meeting Minutes from the January 2, 2025 Organizational Meeting
Warrants for the month of January.

Tentative Agenda

Roll Call by Amber L. Wamback, Town Clerk

Long Lake Town Hall

CALL TO ORDER
Pledge of Allegiance

Authorizing the Annual Agreement with the Adirondack Park Local Government Review Board

Approve CHA Hydraulic Modeling Proposal and Authorize Contract Negotiaion

Accepting Officers' Reports for the January 28, 2026, Meeting

Authorizing Decommissioning and Disposal of Surplus Pellet Boilers

Authorizing the 2026 Contract with the Northern Forest Center


	TENTATIVE1



