



A duly noticed organizational meeting of the
TOWN BOARD
of the
TOWN OF LONG LAKE
Hamilton County, State of New York



Tentative Agenda

Friday, January 28, 2026

7:00 PM

Long Lake Town Hall

CALL TO ORDER

- 1 Pledge of Allegiance
- 2 Opening Prayer
- 3 Roll Call by Amber L. Wamback, Town Clerk

BOARD APPROVALS

- 1 Board Meeting Minutes from the December 17th, 2025 Regular Meeting
- 2 Board Meeting Minutes from the January 2, 2025 Organizational Meeting
- 4 Warrants for the month of January.

TOWN SUPERVISOR REPORT

ONGOING BUSINESS

Jennings Park Pond General Updates

RESOLUTIONS

Resolution	Subject
2026.2	Authorizing the Highway Law §284 Agreement for Expenditure of Town Highway Funds for Fiscal Year 2026
2026.3	Authorizing the Annual Agreement with the Adirondack Park Local Government Review Board
2026.4	Approve CHA Hydraulic Modeling Proposal and Authorize Contract Negotiation
2026.5	Accepting Officers' Reports for the January 28, 2026, Meeting
2026.6	Authorizing Decommissioning and Disposal of Surplus Pellet Boilers
2026.7	Authorizing the 2026 Contract with the Northern Forest Center
2026.8	Adopt the Pro-Housing Community Pledge

TOWN COUNCILMEN COMMENTS

PUBLIC COMMENTS

ADJOURN

The next regular meeting of the Town Board will be held on February 25, 2026, 7:00 PM,
at the Long Lake Town Hall